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Results Spain 0-2 Poland 9.11.2025. 15:30
Match No. 7 (14 - 16) (16 - 21) Attendance: 200

Praia de Tambau
Referees: Jose Maria Rodriguez (PAR) / Jose Maria Galeano (PAR)

Spain
Players Shooting statistics Attack Defense
#[Surname and name Pts.| Tot. | %/| Spn. | InF. |S9m |S6m [SDG|Pen.| 1p. |AiF |[AO | TF| E6|ES|Stl.| Bl.| C6|Su.[RC GV
3 | BATISTA PORTERO Maria Asuncion 6 3/6 50( 0/2 2/3 171 3] 1 1 4.50
10 | TRUJILLO ARTEAGA Maria 0.00
13 |HERNANDEZ TORRICO Sara 6 3/6 | 50 3/6 21 1 1.50
17 |DIAZ GONZALEZ Alba 2 11 |100( 1/1 1 5 9.00
18 |BRAVO GARCIA Carlota 4 2/4 | 50| 2/4 1 1 2.00
19 | SEMPERE AGULLO Miriam 0.00
25 [ GONZALEZ POUDEREUX Violeta 1 2.00
29 |DIAZ COPPENS Malena 10 | 5/9 | 56| 5/9 1 3.50
40 |MARTIN LOPEZ Cayetana 2 1/3 | 33| 1/3 1 1 3.00
77 | SANCHEZ FLORENTINO Gemma Del 0.00
Pilar
Team / officials
TOTAL 30 [15/29] 52] 9/19 ] 2/3 Jo/o [3/6 [oo [1/1Joo | 2[11] 4] o] of 2] of o] o] o
Goalkeepers Saves Statistics
#[Surname and name Tot. | % | Spn. | InF. | S9m | Sém | SDG | Pen. 1p. GKV
19 [SEMPERE AGULLO Miriam 7/26 27| 2/15 | 2/6 2/3 1/2 17.00
UKUPNO 7/26 27| 2115 | 2/6 0/0 2/3 0/0 0/0 1/2

Coach: Juan Pablo Morillo Baro

Attack (Only regular time)

Total sh. | Spinshots | In-flight | Spec. 9m | Spec. 6m TF Ern.7m | Ern. Su.
On defence 3-0 14/28 9/19 2/3 0/0 3/6 4 1 0

Saves (Only regular time)

Total Spinshots | In-flight | Spec. 9m | Spec. 6m Stl. Cmt.6m Su.
Defense 3-0 18/26 13117 4/6 0/0 1/3 2 0 0

Shooting statistics

Position Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
Spec. 9m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spec. 6m 3 1 2 0 0 6 50
In-Flight 2 1 0 0 0 3 67
6m penalties 1 0 0 0 0 1 100
Spec. DG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
One-pointers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spinshot 9 5 1 2 2 19 47
Total 15 7 3 2 2 29 52
# Shirt number Spn. Spinshot InF. In-flight S9m Specialist 9m S6m Specialist 6m SDG Spec. Direct Goal Pen Penalty (6m)
1p. One-pointer AiF Assists for in-flight AO Other assists TF  Technical Faults  Stl. Steals Bl. Blocked shots Su. Suspensions
C6 Commited 6m E6 Earned 6m ES Earned Susp. RC Direct Red Card

GV= Points - (Spinshot L/R/LD Misses) - (Spinshot C Misses) * 1.25 - (InFlight L/R/LD Misses) - (InFlight C Misses) * 1.25 - (Spec 6m C Misses) * 1.75 - (Spec 6m L/R Misses) * 1.5 - (Spec 9m Misses) *
1.75 - (Spec DG Misses) * 1.5 - (Penalty 6m Misses) * 2 - (One Pointer L/R/LD Misses) * 1.75 - (One Pointer C Misses) * 2 + (Assists InFlight) * 2 + (Other Assists) - (Techincal F.) * 2 + Steals * 2 +
(Blocked Shots) + (Earned Susp.) + (Earned 6m) * 2 - (Suspensions) - (Commited 6m) * 2

GKV= (SpinShot L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (SpinShot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (InFlight Saves C) * 4 + (Spec 6m L/R Saves) * 4.5 + (Spec 6m C Saves) * 5 + (Spec 9m Saves) * 2 + (Spec
DG Saves) * 2 + (One-Pointer Saves) * 2.5 + (Penalty Saves) * 5 - (Receieved Goals) * 0.5 + Player GV
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Results Spain 0-2 Poland 9.11.2025. 1.5:30
Match No. 7 Attendance: 200

(14 - 16) (16 - 21)

Referees: Jose Maria Rodriguez (PAR) / Jose Maria Galeano (PAR)
Shot distribution by player

3 M. Batista Portero

10 M. Trujillo Arteaga

13 S. Hernandez

17 A. Diaz Gonzalez

18 C. Bravo Garcia

25V. Gonzalez

Praia de Tambau

29 M. Diaz Coppens

Torrico Poudereux 3/3
2/4 | 01 or 11 0/1 1/2
11 [ [ 11 11 01 | 11
7 1 post 1 post 1 miss.
2 miss.
40 C. Martin Lopez 77 G. Sanchez
Florentino
1M
2 block
TOTAL
3/3 | oM
5/8 | 0/1 | 1/2
34 | 11 | 22
2 post 3 miss. 2 block
Saves distribution goalkeepers
19 M. Sempere Agullo TOTAL
0/3 | 111 0/3 | 11
4/5 | 01 | 0/2 4/5 | 0/1 | 0/2
0/6 | 2/4 | 0/3 0/6 | 214 | 0/3
Shots by position
ATTACK DEFENSE
Spn 3/5 Spn 7/11
InF: 0/0 InF: 0/0
Spn 3/6 S9:0/0 S9:0/0 Spn 6/6
InF: 2/3 S6:3/6 S6:1/3 InF: 4/6
Spn 3/8 Spn 0/0
InF: 0/0 InF: 0/0
6m penalties: 11 6m penalties: 0/0
Long distance: 0/0 Long distance: 0/0
Direct Goals: 171 Direct Goals: 0/0
One pointers: 0/0 One pointers: 0/0
# Shirt number Spn. Spinshot InF. In-flight S9m Specialist 9m S6m Specialist 6m SDG Spec. Direct Goal Pen Penalty (6m)

1p. One-pointer
C6 Commited 6m

GKV= (SpinShot L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (SpinShot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (InFlight Saves C) * 4 + (Spec 6m L/R Saves) * 4.5 + (Spec 6m C Saves) * 5 + (Spec 9m Saves) * 2 + (Spec
DG Saves) * 2 + (One-Pointer Saves) * 2.5 + (Penalty Saves) * 5 - (Receieved Goals) * 0.5 + Player GV

AiF Assists for in-flight AO Other assists

E6 Earned 6m

ES Earned Susp.

TF  Technical Faults  Stl.

Steals

RC Direct Red Card
GV= Points - (Spinshot L/R/LD Misses) - (Spinshot C Misses) * 1.25 - (InFlight L/R/LD Misses) - (InFlight C Misses) * 1.25 - (Spec 6m C Misses) * 1.75 - (Spec 6m L/R Misses) * 1.5 - (Spec 9m Misses) *
1.75 - (Spec DG Misses) * 1.5 - (Penalty 6m Misses) * 2 - (One Pointer L/R/LD Misses) * 1.75 - (One Pointer C Misses) * 2 + (Assists InFlight) * 2 + (Other Assists) - (Techincal F.) * 2 + Steals * 2 +
(Blocked Shots) + (Earned Susp.) + (Earned 6m) * 2 - (Suspensions) - (Commited 6m) * 2

Bl. Blocked shots

Su. Suspensions
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Results Spain 0-2 Poland 9.11.2025. 15:30
Match No. 7 (14 - 16) (16 - 21) Attendance: 200

Referees: Jose Maria Rodriguez (PAR) / Jose Maria Galeano (PAR)
Poland

Players

Shooting statistics

Attack

Praia de Tambau

#

Surname and name

Pts.

Tot.

%

InF. [S9m

SDG

Pen.| 1p.

AO

TF

E6

ES

GV

JEZOWSKA Zofia

0.00

11

BOGACKA Kinga

3/4

75

0/1

6

14.00

12

HERIAN Karolina

-2.00

13

MROZEK Alicja

417

57

4.00

14

GIERSZEWSKA Oliwia

5/8

63

1/2

5.25

16

GLASA Karolina

4.00

17

RAWICZ-GROTOWSKA Matgorzata

14

7/11

64

4/6

0/1

11.50

18

ZYCHNIEWICZ Dagmara

0.00

20

GRYCZEWSKA Kaja

-2.00

21

JAKOBOWSKA Weronika

0.00

Team / officials

TOTAL

37 [19/30] 63[13/17] 4/6 Jo/0 [ 1/3 Jo/0 [o/0 ] 1/4

o] o

Goalkeepers

Saves Statistics

#

Surname and name

Tot.

%

Spn.

InF.

S6m

SDG | Pen.

1p.

GKV

20

GRYCZEWSKA Kaja

7/22

32

1/3

1/4

18.00

UKUPNO

7/22

32

1/3

1/4

0/0

0/0

Coach: Karolina Peda

Attack (Only regular time)

Total sh.

Spinshots

In-flight

Spec. 9m

Spec. 6m

Ern.7m

Ern. Su.

On defence 3-0

18/26

13/17

4/6

13

Saves (Only regular time)

Total

Spinshots

In-flight

Spec. 9m

Spec. 6m

Cmt.6m

Defense 3-0

14/28

9/19

2/3

3/6

Shooting statistics

Position

Goals

Saves

Missed

Blocked

Total

%

Spec. 9Im

0

0

Spec. 6m

33

In-Flight

67

6m penalties

Spec. DG

One-pointers

alolofa|=

HlO|O|O|W®

25

Spinshot

-
~

76

Total

19

NN =2 |Oolo(NIN

W|IN|=2|O|Oo|Oo|O

=lO|-~|O|O|O|O

o|Oo|Oo|o|o|o|o

63

#

1p.
(ol

Shirt number
One-pointer

Spn. Spinshot
AiF Assists for in-flight AO Other assists
Commited 6m E6 Earned 6m
GV= Points - (Spinshot L/R/LD Misses) - (Spinshot C Misses) * 1.25 - (InFlight L/R/LD Misses) - (InFlight C Misses) * 1.25 - (Spec 6m C Misses) * 1.75 - (Spec 6m L/R Misses) * 1.5 - (Spec 9m Misses) *
1.75 - (Spec DG Misses) * 1.5 - (Penalty 6m Misses) * 2 - (One Pointer L/R/LD Misses) * 1.75 - (One Pointer C Misses) * 2 + (Assists InFlight) * 2 + (Other Assists) - (Techincal F.) * 2 + Steals * 2 +
(Blocked Shots) + (Earned Susp.) + (Earned 6m) * 2 - (Suspensions) - (Commited 6m) * 2

GKV= (SpinShot L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (SpinShot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (InFlight Saves C) * 4 + (Spec 6m L/R Saves) * 4.5 + (Spec 6m C Saves) * 5 + (Spec 9m Saves) * 2 + (Spec

InF.

S9m Specialist 9m

ES Earned Susp.

TF

DG Saves) * 2 + (One-Pointer Saves) * 2.5 + (Penalty Saves) * 5 - (Receieved Goals) * 0.5 + Player GV

S6m Specialist 6m
Technical Faults Stl. Steals
RC Direct Red Card

Bl

SDG Spec. Direct Goal Pen Penalty (6m)

Blocked shots Suspensions
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2, 2,
j;,:%\ Final Round, 3-4. place f?:%\
Results Spain 0-2 Poland s::tmz(;)zs. 1-52:38

Match No. 7 (14 - 16) (16 - 21) endance:

Praia de Tambau
Referees: Jose Maria Rodriguez (PAR) / Jose Maria Galeano (PAR)
Shot distribution by player

8 Z. Jezowska 11 K. Bogacka 12 K. Herian 13 A. Mrozek 14 0. Gierszewska 16 K. Glasa 17 M.
11 Rawicz-Grotowska
0/1 11 | [on 22 | on
171 | 11 33 | o 212 [on [ 22 s ||
1 post 1 miss. 1 miss. 1/1 lob 1M 11
1 miss.

18 D. Zychniewicz 21 W. Jakébowska

TOTAL
3/3 | 011
15 [ 11 | 2/2
6/6 | 2/4 | 3/3

1 post 3 miss. 1/1 lob

Saves distribution goalkeepers

20 K. Gryczewska TOTAL
0/3 | 11 0/3 | 11
3/8 | 11 | 1/2 3/8 | 11 | 1/2
174 | 011 | 0/2 1/4 | 0/1 | 0/2

Shots by position

ATTACK DEFENSE
Spn 0/0 Spn 3/8
InF: 0/0 InF: 0/0

Spn 6/6 S9:0/0 S9:0/0 Spn 3/6
InF: 4/6 S6:1/3 S6:3/6 InF: 2/3

Spn 7/11 Spn 3/5
InF: 0/0 InF: 0/0
6m penalties: 0/0 6m penalties: 171
Long distance: 0/0 Long distance: 0/0
Direct Goals: 0/0 Direct Goals: 7
One pointers: 0/0 One pointers: 0/0
# Shirt number Spn. Spinshot InF. In-flight S9m Specialist 9m S6m Specialist 6m SDG Spec. Direct Goal Pen Penalty (6m)
1p. One-pointer AiF Assists for in-flight AO Other assists TF  Technical Faults  Stl. Steals Bl. Blocked shots Su. Suspensions
C6 Commited 6m E6 Earned 6m ES Earned Susp. RC Direct Red Card

GV= Points - (Spinshot L/R/LD Misses) - (Spinshot C Misses) * 1.25 - (InFlight L/R/LD Misses) - (InFlight C Misses) * 1.25 - (Spec 6m C Misses) * 1.75 - (Spec 6m L/R Misses) * 1.5 - (Spec 9m Misses) *
1.75 - (Spec DG Misses) * 1.5 - (Penalty 6m Misses) * 2 - (One Pointer L/R/LD Misses) * 1.75 - (One Pointer C Misses) * 2 + (Assists InFlight) * 2 + (Other Assists) - (Techincal F.) * 2 + Steals * 2 +
(Blocked Shots) + (Earned Susp.) + (Earned 6m) * 2 - (Suspensions) - (Commited 6m) * 2

GKV= (SpinShot L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (SpinShot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (InFlight Saves C) * 4 + (Spec 6m L/R Saves) * 4.5 + (Spec 6m C Saves) * 5 + (Spec 9m Saves) * 2 + (Spec
DG Saves) * 2 + (One-Pointer Saves) * 2.5 + (Penalty Saves) * 5 - (Receieved Goals) * 0.5 + Player GV
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