

Final Round, 3-4. place



Results Match No. 7

0 - 2 Spain **Poland**

(14 - 16)(16 - 21)

9.11.2025. 15:30 Attendance: 200 Praia de Tambaú

Referees: Jose Maria Rodriguez (PAR) / Jose Maria Galeano (PAR)

Spain

	Players				Sho	oting	statisti	cs					Α	ttac	k			De	fens	е		
#	Surname and name	Pts.	Tot.	%	Spn.	InF.	S9m	S6m	SDG	Pen.	1p.	AiF	AO	TF	E6	ES	Stl.	BI.	C6	Su.	RC	GV
3	BATISTA PORTERO Maria Asuncion	6	3/6	50	0/2	2/3				1/1			3	1			1					4.50
10	TRUJILLO ARTEAGA Maria																					0.00
13	HERNANDEZ TORRICO Sara	6	3/6	50				3/6					2	1								1.50
17	DIAZ GONZALEZ Alba	2	1/1	100	1/1							1	5									9.00
18	BRAVO GARCIA Carlota	4	2/4	50	2/4							1		1								2.00
19	SEMPERE AGULLO Miriam																					0.00
25	GONZALEZ POUDEREUX Violeta																1					2.00
29	DIAZ COPPENS Malena	10	5/9	56	5/9									1								3.50
40	MARTIN LOPEZ Cayetana	2	1/3	33	1/3								1		1							3.00
77	SANCHEZ FLORENTINO Gemma Del																					0.00
	Pilar																					
	Team / officials		-		-	-																
	TOTAL	30	15/29	52	9/19	2/3	0/0	3/6	0/0	1/1	0/0	2	11	4	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	

Goalkeepers	Saves Statistics									
# Surname and name	Tot.	%	Spn.	InF.	S9m	S6m	SDG	Pen.	1p.	GKV
19 SEMPERE AGULLO Miriam	7/26	27	2/15	2/6		2/3			1/2	17.00
UKUPNO	7/26	27	2/15	2/6	0/0	2/3	0/0	0/0	1/2	

Coach: Juan Pablo Morillo Baro

Attack (Only regular time)

	Total sh.	Spinshots	In-flight	Spec. 9m	Spec. 6m	TF	Ern.7m	Ern. Su.
On defence 3-0	14/28	9/19	2/3	0/0	3/6	4	1	0

Saves (Only regular time)

	Total	Spinshots	In-flight	Spec. 9m	Spec. 6m	Stl.	Cmt.6m	Su.
Defense 3-0	18/26	13/17	4/6	0/0	1/3	2	0	0

Shooting statistics

Position	Goals	Saves	Missed	Post	Blocked	Total	%
Spec. 9m	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Spec. 6m	3	1	2	0	0	6	50
In-Flight	2	1	0	0	0	3	67
6m penalties	1	0	0	0	0	1	100
Spec. DG	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
One-pointers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Spinshot	9	5	1	2	2	19	47
Total	15	7	3	2	2	29	52

In-flight Shirt number Spn. Spinshot InF. S9m Specialist 9m S6m Specialist 6m SDG Spec. Direct Goal Pen Penalty (6m) **AiF** Assists for in-flight **AO** Other assists TF Technical Faults Stl. Steals Blocked shots Suspensions 1p. One-pointer BI. Su. C6 E6 Earned 6m ES RC Direct Red Card Commited 6m Earned Susp.

Points - (Spinshot L/R/LD Misses) - (Spinshot C Misses) * 1.25 - (InFlight L/R/LD Misses) - (InFlight C Misses) * 1.25 - (Spec 6m C Misses) * 1.75 - (Spec 6m L/R Misses) * 1.5 - (Spec 9m Misses) * 1.75 - (Spec 9m Misses) * 1.75 - (One Pointer L/R/LD Misses) * 1.75 - (One Pointer C Misses) * 2 + (Assists InFlight) * 2 + (Other Assists) - (Techincal F.) * 2 + Steals * 2 + (Blocked Shots) + (Earned Susp.) + (Earned 6m) * 2 - (Suspensions) - (Committed 6m) * 2 (SpinShot L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (SpinShot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (SpinShot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (SpinShot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (SpinShot Saves C) * 4 + (Spec 6m L/R Saves) * 4.5 + (Spec 6m C Saves) * 5 + (SpinShot Saves) * 5 - (Receieved Goals) * 0.5 + Player GV GKV=



Final Round, 3-4. place



Results Match No. 7

0 - 2 Spain **Poland** (14 - 16)(16 - 21)

9.11.2025. 15:30 Attendance: 200 Praia de Tambaú

Referees: Jose Maria Rodriguez (PAR) / Jose Maria Galeano (PAR)

Shot distribution by player

3 M. Ba	atista P	ortero	 10 M. Trujillo Arteaga					
2/4	0/1							
		1/1						

	13 S. Hernandez Torrico								
ĺ		0/1							
	1/1		1/1						
	1/1								
	2 miss.		-						

17 A. D	17 A. Diaz Gonzalez					
1/1						
1/1						

18 C. Bravo Garcia						
1/1		0/1				
		1/1				
1 post			•			

25 V. G	29 M.	
Poude	3/3	
		1/2
		0/1
		1 post

29 M. Diaz Coppens								
3/3								
1/2								
0/1	1/1							
1 nost 1	mice							

40 C. Martin Lopez							
1/1							
2 block							



TOTAL

3/3	0/1	
5/8	0/1	1/2
3/4	1/1	2/2

2 post 3 miss. 2 block

Saves distribution goalkeepers

19 W. S	empere	Aguilo
0/3	1/1	

19 M. Sempere Agullo				TOTA	L	
0/3	1/1			0/3	1/1	
4/5	0/1	0/2		4/5	0/1	0/2
0/6	2/4	0/3		0/6	2/4	0/3

Shots by position

_	ATT	TACK		DEFE	NSE	
		Spn 3/5 InF: 0/0		Spn 7/11 InF: 0/0		
		Spn 3/6 S9: 0/0 InF: 2/3 S6: 3/6	S9: 0/0 S6: 1/3	Spn 6/6 InF: 4/6	Action which	
		Spn 3/8 InF: 0/0		Spn 0/0 InF: 0/0		

6m penalties:	1/1	6m penalties:	0/0
Long distance:	0/0	Long distance:	0/0
Direct Goals:	1/1	Direct Goals:	0/0
One pointers:	0/0	One pointers:	0/0

Shirt number Spn. Spinshot InF. In-flight S9m Specialist 9m S6m Specialist 6m SDG Spec. Direct Goal Pen Penalty (6m) AiF Assists for in-flight AO
E6 Earned 6m ES Other assists TF Technical Faults Stl. Steals BI. Blocked shots Su. Suspensions 1p. One-pointer C6 RC Direct Red Card Commited 6m Earned Susp.

Committed offi Es Earned Susp. RC Direct Red Card

Points - (Spinshot L/R/LD Misses) - (Spinshot C Misses) * 1.25 - (InFlight L/R/LD Misses) - (InFlight C Misses) * 1.25 - (Spec 6m C Misses) * 1.75 - (Spec 6m L/R Misses) * 1.5 - (Spec 9m Misses) * 1.75 - (Spec 9m Misses) * 1.75 - (One Pointer L/R/LD Misses) * 1.75 - (One Pointer C Misses) * 2 + (Assists InFlight) * 2 + (Other Assists) - (Techincal F.) * 2 + Steals * 2 + (Blocked Shots) + (Earned Susp.) + (Earned 6m) * 2 - (Suspensions) - (Committed 6m) * 2

(SpinShot L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (SpinShot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (InFlight Saves C) * 4 + (Spec 6m L/R Saves) * 4.5 + (Spec 6m C Saves) * 5 + (Spec 9m Saves) * 2 + (Spec 9m Saves) * 3 + (Sp



Final Round, 3-4. place



Results Match No. 7

0 - 2 Spain **Poland**

(14 - 16)(16 - 21)

9.11.2025. 15:30 Attendance: 200 Praia de Tambaú

Referees: Jose Maria Rodriguez (PAR) / Jose Maria Galeano (PAR)

Poland

	Players				Sho	oting	statisti	cs					Α	ttac	k			De	fens	e		
#	Surname and name	Pts.	Tot.	%	Spn.	InF.	S9m	S6m	SDG	Pen.	1p.	AiF	AO	TF	E6	ES	Stl.	BI.	C6	Su.	RC	GV
8	JEŻOWSKA Zofia																					0.00
11	BOGACKA Kinga	6	3/4	75	3/3						0/1	4	6	2								14.00
12	HERIAN Karolina													1								-2.00
13	MROZEK Alicja	8	4/7	57	3/4			1/3														4.00
14	GIERSZEWSKA Oliwia	9	5/8	63	4/6						1/2											5.25
16	GLASA Karolina																2	2	1			4.00
	RAWICZ-GROTOWSKA Małgorzata	14	7/11	64	3/4	4/6					0/1		3									11.50
18	ZYCHNIEWICZ Dagmara																					0.00
20	GRYCZEWSKA Kaja													1								-2.00
21	JAKÓBOWSKA Weronika																					0.00
	Team / officials																					
	TOTAL	37	19/30	63	13/17	4/6	0/0	1/3	0/0	0/0	1/4	4	9	4	0	0	2	2	1	0	0	

	Goalkeepers		Saves Statistics								
1	Surname and name	Tot.	%	Spn.	InF.	S9m	S6m	SDG	Pen.	1p.	GKV
20	GRYCZEWSKA Kaja	7/22	32	5/14	1/3		1/4		0/1		18.00
	UKUPNO	7/22	32	5/14	1/3	0/0	1/4	0/0	0/1	0/0	

Coach: Karolina Peda

Attack (Only regular time)

	Total sh.	Spinshots	In-flight	Spec. 9m	Spec. 6m	TF	Ern.7m	Ern. Su.
On defence 3-0	18/26	13/17	4/6	0/0	1/3	4	0	0

Saves (Only regular time)

	Total	Spinshots	In-flight	Spec. 9m	Spec. 6m	Stl.	Cmt.6m	Su.
Defense 3-0	14/28	9/19	2/3	0/0	3/6	2	1	0

Shooting statistics

Position	Goals	Saves	Missed	Post	Blocked	Total	%
Spec. 9m	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Spec. 6m	1	2	0	0	0	3	33
In-Flight	4	2	0	0	0	6	67
6m penalties	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Spec. DG	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
One-pointers	1	1	1	1	0	4	25
Spinshot	13	2	2	0	0	17	76
Total	19	7	3	1	0	30	63

Spn. Spinshot In-flight Shirt number InF. S9m Specialist 9m S6m Specialist 6m SDG Spec. Direct Goal Pen Penalty (6m) **AiF** Assists for in-flight **AO** Other assists TF Technical Faults Stl. Steals Blocked shots Suspensions 1p. One-pointer BI. Su. E6 Earned 6m ES RC Direct Red Card Commited 6m Earned Susp.

Points - (Spinshot L/R/LD Misses) - (Spinshot C Misses) * 1.25 - (InFlight L/R/LD Misses) - (InFlight C Misses) * 1.25 - (Spec 6m C Misses) * 1.75 - (Spec 6m L/R Misses) * 1.5 - (Spec 9m Misses) * 1.75 - (One Pointer L/R/LD Misses) * 1.75 - (One Pointer C Misses) * 2 + (Assists InFlight) * 2 + (Other Assists) - (Techincal F.) * 2 + Steals * 2 + (Blocked Shots) + (Earned Susp.) + (Earned 6m) * 2 - (Suspensions) - (Committed 6m) * 2 - (Spinshot L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (Spinshot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (Spinshot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (Spinshot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (Spinshot Saves C) * 4 + (Spec 6m L/R Saves) * 4.5 + (Spec 6m C Saves) * 5 + (Spec 9m Saves) * 2 + (Spec 9m Saves) * 3 + (Spec 9m GKV=

Final Round, 3-4. place



Results Match No. 7

0 - 2 Spain **Poland** (14 - 16) (16 - 21)

9.11.2025. 15:30 Attendance: 200 Praia de Tambaú

Referees: Jose Maria Rodriguez (PAR) / Jose Maria Galeano (PAR)

Shot distribution by player

8 Z. Jeżowska	11 K. Bogacka				
		1/1			
			1/1	1/1	
	•	1 post		•	

12 K. Herian										
	12 K.	12 K. Heriar								

13 A. Mrozek			
0/1		1/1	
3/3	0/1		
1 miss.			

14 O. Gierszewska			 1
0/1			
2/2	0/1	2/2	
1 miss.	1/1 lob		

16 K.	Glasa	

17 M. Rawicz-Grotowska				
2/2	0/1			
1/3	1/1	1/1		
1/1	1/1			
1 miss.				

18 D. Zychniewicz		 21 W. Jakób		

TOTAL			
3/3	0/1		
1/5	1/1	2/2	
6/6	2/4	3/3	

1 post 3 miss. 1/1 lob

Saves distribution goalkeepers

20 K. Gryczewska			
0/3	1/1		
3/8	1/1	1/2	
1/4	0/1	0/2	

TOTAL			
0/3	1/1		
3/8	1/1	1/2	
1/4	0/1	0/2	

Shots by position

_	ATT	TACK		DEFE	NSE	
		Spn 0/0 InF: 0/0		Spn 3/8 InF: 0/0	2	
		Spn 6/6 S9: 0/0 InF: 4/6 S6: 1/3	S9: 0/0 S6: 3/6	Spn 3/6 InF: 2/3		
		Spn 7/11 InF: 0/0		Spn 3/5 InF: 0/0		

6m penalties: 0/0 6m penalties: 1/1 0/0 Long distance: 0/0 Long distance: Direct Goals: 0/0 Direct Goals: 1/1 One pointers: 0/0 One pointers: 0/0

In-flight Shirt number Spn. Spinshot InF. S9m Specialist 9m S6m Specialist 6m SDG Spec. Direct Goal Pen Penalty (6m) **AiF** Assists for in-flight **AO** Other assists TF Technical Faults Stl. Steals BI. Blocked shots Suspensions 1p. One-pointer Su. C6 E6 Earned 6m ES RC Commited 6m Earned Susp. Direct Red Card

Points - (Spinshot L/R/LD Misses) - (Spinshot C Misses) * 1.25 - (InFlight L/R/LD Misses) - (InFlight C Misses) * 1.25 - (Spec 6m C Misses) * 1.75 - (Spec 6m L/R Misses) * 1.5 - (Spec 9m Misses) * 1.75 - (One Pointer L/R/LD Misses) * 1.75 - (One Pointer C Misses) * 2 + (Assists InFlight) * 2 + (Other Assists) - (Techincal F.) * 2 + Steals * 2 + (Blocked Shots) + (Earned Susp.) + (Earned 6m) * 2 - (Suspensions) - (Committed 6m) * 2 - (Spinshot L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (Spinshot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (Spinshot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (Spinshot Saves C) * 4 + (InFlight L/R/LD Saves) * 3.5 + (Spinshot Saves C) * 4 + (Spec 6m L/R Saves) * 4.5 + (Spec 6m C Saves) * 5 + (Spec 9m Saves) * 2 + (Spec 9m Saves) * 3 + (Spec 9m

GKV=